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Parameter
Splice Capacity (Max.) Single
No. of Splice Trays (Max.)
No. of Adaptors (Max.)
No. of Cable Entry Ports (Max.)
Optic Cable Dimensions (Max.)
Main Material
Colour
Product Dimensions (Height)
               (Width)
               (Depth)

Value
24

Six (4) trays of 24 fiber
24

3 main ports; 24 drop cable ports
3 main ports (16mm)
High Impact Plastic

Light Gray
283mm
245mm
81mm

* Ordering Code Example

Outdoor use
Designed for Wall and Pole mount applications
Safety lock
Available only for SC adapters (up to 24 Simplex SC adapters)
IP 65
Accepts loose tube, distribution cables
Rugged and durable construction for long term reliability (UV resistance)
Resistance to vibration and shock
Can accommodate up to 4 pieces 1 x 8 1 x 16 and 1 x 32 PLC Splitter
Up to 24 drop cables
Convenient for expansion of capacity
Sheath retention & central strength member termination system included
ROHS compliance
Comply with TIA / EIA 568B, Bellcore GR-326, IEC6 0 8 7 4-10, Telcordia, JIS compliance

Telecommunications Networks
FTTH Access Networks
CATV Networks
Local Area Networks
Data communication Networks
Outdoor Applications

PN          No. of Ports        Type of Adaptor       Mode Type 
LTN           02 - 2 Ports         FC - FC adaptor        S - Singlemode UPC
                 04 - 4 Ports         SC - SC adaptor        A - Singlemode APC
                 ------------         ST - ST adaptor        M - Multimode
                 24 - 24 Ports         LC - LC adapter        3 - OM3 Aqua
           4 - OM4
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